
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 John H. Kerr Dam Water Control Plan Update Mon 2/23/15 Mon 12/14/15
2 Prep Updated WCP/NEPA Mon 2/23/15 Mon 12/14/15
3 Prep Updated NEPA/WCP Mon 2/23/15 Fri 5/1/15
4 Update Review Plan Mon 5/18/15 Mon 6/1/15
5 Prepare Summary Report & Appendices Mon 2/23/15 Wed 5/13/15
6 Attend SEPA Alliance Meeting Wed 4/1/15 Thu 4/2/15
7 Hold meeting with Dominion Tue 5/26/15 Tue 5/26/15
8 DQC Draft NEPA/WCP Update Mon 5/18/15 Mon 6/1/15
9 Incorp DQC Comments WCP/NEPA Update Tue 6/2/15 Mon 6/15/15
10 Incorporate tweak to QRR into WCP Package Tue 6/16/15 Wed 7/8/15
11 Coordinate Review Plan Approval Mon 6/22/15 Fri 9/4/15
12 Set Up ATR Team Tue 9/8/15 Thu 9/10/15
13 DQC Round 2 WCP Update Package Fri 9/11/15 Fri 9/11/15
14 Incorp DQC comments Round 2 Mon 9/14/15 Mon 9/14/15
15 ATR WCP  Tue 9/15/15 Fri 10/9/15
16 Update draft report Tue 10/13/15 Fri 10/16/15
17 Transmit draft WCP Package to SAD Wed 10/21/15 Wed 10/21/15
18 SAD Reviews & Approve Release to Public Wed 10/21/15 Mon 10/26/15
19 Finalize WCP Draft Report Tue 10/27/15 Mon 11/9/15
20 Public Review WCP/NEPA Update Tue 11/10/15 Fri 1/15/16
21 Hold Public Meeting Wed 12/9/15 Fri 12/11/15
22 Post Technical Docs & Studies to Web Site Tue 11/10/15 Tue 11/10/15
23 Incorp Public Comments Tue 1/19/16 Mon 2/8/16
24 DQC Final WCP Update Doc Tue 2/9/16 Tue 2/23/16
25 Finalize WCP Update Doc Wed 2/24/16 Tue 3/8/16
26 Transmittal to SAD Tue 3/8/16 Tue 3/8/16
27 Receive SAD Approval Wed 3/9/16 Tue 4/5/16
28 Management/Coordination Mon 2/23/15 Fri 3/20/15
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